NETEASE INC. ADR

NETEASE INC. ADR

ISIN:  US64110W1027

Overview

2011/09/06 03:13:42

Price
9.752 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

6.93% (0.63)

usS64110wW1027
NTES

Singapore Exchange

uUsD
Software
Stock

62,685 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

105.50 USD (500)
105.90 USD (500)
45.60 USD

45.60 USD

45.60 USD

9.12 USD

9.752 USD

1,250

85.27

2

1,250

WKN: 64110W102

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US64110W1027&ID_NOTATION=39531951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5b9ad0e1531d374b67c8fd1fbb956d621d2152faaaa76e46bccabf5f3549bfc&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bb8d564e1878b764&time=1716349200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201636494cfae9a96be687f405060d3022eb27ecae9e6f983269c7219ee627b7&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56207b18c1f78b7b6&time=1716349200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134bed482309a9a1b928fe5586f7c6ab823550ed167064bc05bd9c05b37ff09c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29e4d4a8ca1469f1b&time=1716349200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfc38e76844fe5db8b722643766eedc11ba7c78b26fd1d44aa7ad8dbee910360&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ed568e1d9cf46700&time=1716349200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dd9a12f12901bc2f0e246567ac393ad93df5b5384e24b77442785298d1b1fc9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e85256a572be29d1a&time=1716349200&tool=RSC

NETEASE INC. ADR

Details

2011/09/06 03:13:42

Price
9.752 USD

Difference (] 6.93% (0.63)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

usS64110wW1027
NTES

Singapore Exchange

UsSD
Software
Stock

62,685 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.50 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 105.90 USD (500)
Open 45.60 USD
High 45.60 USD
Low 45.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.12 USD
VWAP 9.752 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,250
Trading volume 85.27
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,250
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.99 1.17 1.06
Volatility - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 97.50 EUR 0.00 3
Exchange 20
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 96.50 EUR 0.01 2

20
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:08 97.00 EUR 0.00 8

20
Singapore 2011/09/ 03:13 9.752USD 0.00 2
Exchange 06
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 104.73 USD 154.28 20,283
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39531951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148161577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6608709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276195

NETEASE INC. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
20

2024/04/
11

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

08:02

15:45

08:04

19:54

08:08

97.00 EUR

98.42 USD

97.00 EUR

96.00 EUR

97.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25785

NETEASE INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

?ﬂ% NETEASE

Contact Details
NETEASE INC.

NetEase Building, No. 599 Wangshang Road
- 310052 Hangzhou

Telefon: +86-571-8985-3378
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lei Ding

Boltz Paul
W.

Margaret Shi
Simon Zhu

Xue Kun
Zheng

Yat Keung Li

Ying Chun
Kui

Ying Li
Sarah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alice Cheng

Hui Tang

Man Kit
Leung

Tze Kay
Tong

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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